
 
      
      AJUNTAMENT 
      DE GIRONELLA 
	  

INSCRIPCIÓ	  COMPARSA	  CARNESTOLTES	  2016	  

NOM	  COMPARSA:	  

NÚM.	  INTEGRANTS:	  

RESPONABLE:	  

CATEGORIA:	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  LOCAL	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  FORÀNIA	  

CARROSSA:	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  SÍ	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  NO	  

MÚSICA:	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  SÍ	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  NO	  

TEL:	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CORREU:	  

INTEGRANTS:	  

1.	  

2.	  

3.	  

4.	  

5.	  

6.	  

7.	  

8.	  

9.	  

10.	  

11.	  

12.	  

13.	  

14.	  

15.	  

16.	  

*	  Al	  costat	  cal	  indicar	  si	  són	  residents	  o	  no,	  aquests	  seran	  comprovats	  pel	  padró.	  


